Contents
Contents & Model Numbering System   |||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||    2
Specification ||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||| |||||||||||||||||||||     3
Control  Ball  & Butterfly Valves |||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||      4 5
Pneumatic Actuators    ||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||| ||||||||||||||||||||||||    6
Electric   Actuators ||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||| |||||||||||||    7
•Model Numbering System
 –
Valve type   Actuator type      End Connection      Body Meterial    Trim   Seat
Ball Valve CS : Cylinder type 1 : RF 0 : A351, CF8 0 : A351, CF8  0 : None
T : 2-way ball type Spring return 2 : lugged 1 : A351, CF3 1 : A351, CF3  1 : EPDM
F : 3-way ball type  3 : Wafer 2 : A351, CF8M 2 : A351, CF8M  2 : Buna-N
J : Segment ball type CD : Cylinder type 4 : FF 3 : A351, CF3M 3 : A351, CF3M  3 : Viton
 Double action 8 : Weld 4 : A126, CL.B 4 : A182, F316  4 : 316SS
Butterfly type  9 : Other 5 : A536 5 : Al  Bronze  5 : Graphite
R : Rubber seat DD : Diaphragm  6 : A216, WCB 6 : Zirconia  6 : PTFE
butterfly type Dir. Action  7 : A351, CG8M Ceramic  7 : RTFE
C : High-Cycle   8 : Hastelloy C 7 : A351, CG8M  8 : Incoloy 825
butterfly type DR : Diaphragm  9 : Other 8 : Hastelloy C  9 : Other
H : High-Performance Rev. Action   9 : Other
butterfly type
 EM : Electric motor
(주)동양에프엔씨
Specification
• Body   Size 25A∼1600A(1B∼64B)
• Body    Style Ball, Segment, Butterfly
• Pressure     Rating PN 10-100 / ASME 150-600 / KS 10K-63K /
ANSI 150LB-2500LB
• End     Connection Flanged, Wafer, lugged, Weld, etz
• Seat     Leakage Class 1V, V-V1, V
• Trim    Design Full bore, Reduced bore
• Standard Materials
• Body A351 CF8, A351 CF8M, A351 CF3M,
A216 WCB, A126 CL.B, A536
• Trim A351 CF8, A351 CF8M, A351 CF3M,
A351 CG8M, A182 F316, AI·Bronze
•  Stem 304SS, 316SS, 431SS, 630SS
• Actuator Cylinder type Spring return
Cylinder type Double action
Diaphragm type Dir. action
Diaphragm type Rev. return
Electric Motor
• Options Positioner, Solenoide Valve,
Limit Switch, Air set,
Others.
2 / 3
Pneumatic Control Ball Valves
  •2-Way Ball type Control Valves
Model No. : TCS1006 - Spring return Operation
TCD1006 - Double action Operation
Design  Description :
Actuators Cylinder
Valve  Size 15A ~ 400A (1/2B ~ 16B)
Pressure Rating •JIS 10K ~ 63K
•ANSI 150LB ~ 2500LB
Connection Flanged , Welding
Temperature -50℃~220℃
Material •Body : CF8, CF8M, WCB
•Ball : CF8, CF8M
•Seat : PTFE , RTFE , Metal  Seat
  •Q-Trim Ball type Control Valves
Model No. : TCS1224 - Spring return Operation
TCD1224 - Double action Operation
Design  Description :
Actuators Cylinder
Valve  Size 25A ~ 400A (1B ~ 16B)
Pressure Rating •PN 10 ~ 100
•ASME 150 ~ 600
Connection Flanged, Weldends
Temperature -200 to + 600℃
Material •Body : CF8M, WCB
•Ball : CF8M
•Seat : Metal Seat
  •Segment Ball type Control Valves
Model No. : JCS1274 - Spring return Operation
JCD1274 - Double action Operation
Design  Description :